
Information

Description:EMC/1060017881/BEARING
Bid invitation number:6300030852

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 27.12.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 27.12.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 19.12.2019 07:43:41

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8731313225 P208 PILLOW BLOCK
WITH BEARING

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
P208J PILLOW BLOCK WITH BEARING SUITABLE FOR SHAFT SIZE: 1 1/2".
MAKE: FAG/ SKF/ NTN

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1060017881/BEARING
Bid invitation number:6300030852

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 8731313235 F208J FLANGE WITH
BEARING

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
F208J FLANGE ALONG WITH BEARING SUITABLE FOR SHAFT SIZE: 1 1/2".
MAKE: FAG/ SKF/ NTN

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 8731360145 P210J PILLOW BLOCK
WITH BEARING

 00:00:00 8  NO

Item long text:
P210J PILLOW BLOCK ALONG WITH BEARING SUITABLE FOR SHAFT SIZE: 2".
MAKE: FAG/ SKF/ NTN

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 8731460015 SN 510 PLUMBER BLOCK
WITH BEARING

 00:00:00 2.000  SET

Item long text:
SN 510 PLUMBRE BLOCK ALONG WITH BEARING.

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 8832332275 F211J FLANGE WITH
BEARING UCF211

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/1060017881/BEARING
Bid invitation number:6300030852

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

P210J PILLOW BLOCK ALONG WITH BEARING SUITABLE FOR SHAFT SIZE: 2".
MAKE: FAG/ SKF/ NTN

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

6 8700013115 D/R SPHERICAL ROLLER
BEARING: 22211

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
DOUBLE ROW SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING.
MAKE: FAG/ SKF/ NTN

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


